S
cr
ew
 D
ri
ve
n
Ta

pages or visit our website.
Also, please refer to the last page of this addendum for
additional How to Order instructions.
HD Series Specifications
New Parallel Motor Options
Parker Daedal has dramatically expanded the motor mount
options available for both the standard and new Industrial
grade products with new parallel motor mount options.
Available on the HD085, HD125 and HD185, these parallel
motor options provide a more compact positioner footprint.
Please refer to the last page of this addendum for
additional How to Order instructions.
The information contained in
this addendum is intended as
a supplement to the HD Series
information provided in our catalog.
HD Series linear tables are covered on
pages 90-111 of the Daedal Electromechanical
Positioning System Catalog. The page numbers
in this addendum correspond to the appropriate
page in our catalog.
Please contact our office or your local Daedal
Distributor with any questions.
Introducing:
Screw Driven
Tables
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania92
Rev
HD085 Series Linear Table
85 mm Wide Profile
Common Characteristics
Performance Standard Industrial
Bidirectional Repeatability (1) – (µm) ±8.0 ±50.0
Duty Cycle 100% 100%
Max Acceleration – m/sec2 (in/sec2) 20 (773) 20 (773)
Rated Normal Load (2) – kgf (lbs) 170 (374) 170 (374)
Rated Axial Loading (3) – kgf (lbs) 90 (198) 90 (198)
Drive Screw Efficiency – % 90 90
Max. Breakaway Torque – Nm (ft-lbs) 0.21 (0.15) 0.21 (0.15)
Running Torque – Nm (ft-lbs) 0.18 (0.13) 0.18 (0.13)
Linear Bearing Coefficient of Friction 0.01 0.01
Carriage Weight – kg (lbs) 0.9 (1.98) 0.9 (1.98)
Travel Dependent Characteristics
Travel
Positional
Accuracy (1)
(µm)
Straightness &
Flatness Accuracy
 (µm) Max. Velocity (mm/sec.) Input Inertia (kg-m2  x 10-5)
Total
Table
Weight
Standard Industrial Standard Industrial 5 mm 10 mm 20 mm 5 mm 10 mm 20 mm (kg)
100 25 50 10 20 370 740 1480 1.826 1.925 2.322 3.86
200 25 50 15 30 370 740 1480 2.214 2.313 2.710 4.56
300 30 75 20 40 370 740 1480 2.601 2.701 3.097 5.26
400 35 100 25 50 370 740 1480 2.989 3.088 3.485 5.96
500 40 120 30 60 370 740 1480 3.377 3.476 3.873 6.66
600 45 130 35 70 260 520 1040 3.764 3.864 4.260 7.36
800 55 150 45 90 180 360 720 4.540 4.639 5.036 8.76
1000 65 200 55 110 — 240 480 — 5.414 5.811 10.16
1200 75 250 65 130 — 170 340 — 6.190 6.586 11.56
Motor Characteristics
M01x
M02x
SM232AE
M11x
M12x
SM232AQ
M100
Series*
HV232
M100
Parallel*
HV232
Max. Voltage 340 340 170 170
Peak Current 8.3 8.3 1.38 2.76
RMS Current 2.0 2.0 1.38 2.76